	For <u>Cawood</u> Community, Town or Ci	ty
	P.S.C. NO. 2	
Cawood Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	3rd revisedSHEET NO. 1	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2	
	2nd revised SHEET NO. 1	
CLASS	IFICATION OF SERVICE	
	RAT PER U	
METERED CHARGES	he minimum water bill shall be 3131/2001	
Charge. Subject to the minimum mon charges shall be made for each 1,000 g customers of all size connections:	omer shall be entitled to 2,000 gallons ch minimum charge. Usage in Addition to Minimum thly rate specified above, the following metered allons of water consumption per month to	
\$16.45 per month, and each water cust (or less) of water in each month for such that the subject to the minimum month charges shall be made for each 1,000 g	omer shall be entitled to 2,000 gallons ch minimum charge. Usage in Addition to Minimum thly rate specified above, the following metered	
\$16.45 per month, and each water cust (or less) of water in each month for such month for such month for such and the such month for such and the such month for such and the such as the such and the such as the such	omer shall be entitled to 2,000 gallons ch minimum charge. Usage in Addition to Minimum thly rate specified above, the following metered allons of water consumption per month to Monthly Charge per	SION
\$16.45 per month, and each water cust (or less) of water in each month for such that the subject to the minimum month of the shall be made for each 1,000 ground customers of all size connections: Number of Gallons of Water per Month First 2,000 gallons	ch minimum charge. Usage in Addition to Minimum thly rate specified above, the following metered allons of water consumption per month to Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons \$16.45 (Minimum) PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY	SION
\$16.45 per month, and each water cust (or less) of water in each month for such that the subject to the minimum month of the charges shall be made for each 1,000 ground customers of all size connections: Number of Gallons of Water per Month First 2,000 gallons or less	ch minimum charge. Usage in Addition to Minimum thly rate specified above, the following metered allons of water consumption per month to Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons \$16.45 (Minimum Monthly Charge) \$5.54 per 1,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE \$5.54 per 1,000 gallons FEB 2 1 2000 \$3.94 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5: SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy	011,
\$16.45 per month, and each water cust (or less) of water in each month for such that the subject to the minimum month charges shall be made for each 1,000 groustomers of all size connections: Number of Gallons of Water per Month First 2,000 gallons or less Next 8,000 gallons	ch minimum charge. Usage in Addition to Minimum thly rate specified above, the following metered allons of water consumption per month to Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons \$16.45 (Minimum Monthly Charge) \$5.54 per 1,000 gallons FEB 2 1 2000 \$3.94 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 55 SECTION 9 (1)	011,
\$16.45 per month, and each water cust (or less) of water in each month for such that the subject to the minimum month charges shall be made for each 1,000 ground customers of all size connections: Number of Gallons of Water per Month First 2,000 gallons or less Next 8,000 gallons	ch minimum charge. Usage in Addition to Minimum thly rate specified above, the following metered allons of water consumption per month to Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons \$16.45 (Minimum Monthly Charge) \$5.54 per 1,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE \$5.54 per 1,000 gallons FEB 2 1 2000 \$3.94 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5: SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy	D11,

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 99-3102 dated Feb 21,2000.